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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alamo SM2 111.275 27.700 27.675 28.025 27.875
11 1 2

243 Kendall Herr 9.550 9.100 9.6509.325
242 Lauren Olvey 9.300 9.300
241 Adeli Nunez 8.850 9.275 9.1009.625
240 Hadley Milnor 9.1259.075

2 Aerials SM2 108.500 25.950 26.950 28.050 27.550
26 4 1

246 Allissabeth Martinez 8.700 9.050 9.400
244 Hailey Jordan 8.700 8.900 9.3009.275
245 Maci Koch 8.550 9.000 8.8509.300
247 Allie Gomez 9.475

3 Dysarz SM2 108.225 27.100 26.975 27.925 26.225
35 3 3

207 Aubree Leal 9.200 8.550 8.7759.325
208 Annika Guerrero 9.050 9.225 8.6009.100
209 Daleila Rodriguez 8.850 9.200 8.8509.500

4 HVG SM2 107.300 27.500 27.150 26.600 26.050
42 2 5

210 Brianna Barnes 9.400 9.550 9.2009.175
211 Vivian Benavides 9.100 8.800 8.2508.350
212 Kylee Gilbert 9.000 8.800 8.6009.075

5 WEG SM2 106.825 27.450 26.250 27.475 25.650
53 5 4

238 Emma Reyes 9.150 8.700 8.8009.175
236 Sarah Brouse 9.150 8.900
237 Abby Fiegel 9.150 8.700
144 Anjoleena Garcia 8.850 8.2009.400
239 Nina Navaro 8.650

6 TAGS SM2 102.750 27.150 24.550 25.750 25.300
64 6 6

255 Tristen Grimes 9.350 8.150 8.7008.850
254 Aubrey Escamilla 9.200 7.600 8.1008.400
256 Isabelle Solis 8.600 8.800 8.5008.500

7 Artemov SM2 72.000 17.800 18.000 18.350 17.850
77 7 7

277 Alexandria Wolfe 8.900 9.400 8.7509.350
276 Constanza Carbias 8.900 8.600 9.1009.000
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